SEC Form 4

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Che
V	to Se
Λ	oblig
_	Instr

Check this box if no longer subject o Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* nstruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
	hurdon								

Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] <u>aMoon Growth Fund Limited Partnership</u>					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Seer, Inc. [SEER]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner Officer (nive title Other (specify						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 34 YERUSHALAIM ROAD BEIT GAMLA, 6TH FLOOR					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/09/2021									Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)						
(Street) RA-ANANA L3 4350110				4. If A	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)										6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)																	
			curities Acquired, Disposed of, or Bene								1									
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/					Execution Date		Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) Code V		5)			- Reporte	es ally Following d	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
										v	Amount			ice	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Class A C	Common St	ock		06/09/2)21			S		835,278	D		\$30		2,235	D ⁽¹⁾		See	
Class A Common Stock 06/09/20)21			S		164,722	D		\$ <mark>30</mark>	810	,961		Ι	footnote ⁽²⁾			
		Tal	ole II ·								osed of, o				/ Owne	d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 2. Conversio or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		ercise (Month/Day/Year) of ative		3A. Deemed		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		vative urities uired or osed) r. 3, 4	6. Date Exerci Expiration Da (Month/Day/Yo		ate	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins 3 and 4)		[[(9. Numbe derivative Securitie: Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	e Ownersi 5 Form: Ily Direct (I or Indire 1 (I) (Instr	Beneficial Ownership oct (Instr. 4)		
				Code	ode V (A) (D)			Date Exercisable		Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numi of Share	ber							
		f Reporting Person [*] Fund Limited	Parti	nership																
(Last) 34 YER		(First) M ROAD		liddle)		-														
(Street) RA-ANA	ANA	L3	43	350110		-														
(City)		(State)	(Zi	ip)																
	nd Address of el Yair Cl	f Reporting Person [*] haim																		
	USHALAIN AMLA, 6TI		(M	iddle)																
(Street) RA-ANA	ANA	L3	43	350110		_														
(City) (State) (Zip)																				

Explanation of Responses:

1. The reported shares are held of record by aMoon Growth Fund Limited Partnership ("aMoon Growth Fund"). aMoon Growth Fund G.P. Limited Partnership ("aMoon Growth Fund G.P.") is the sole General Partner of aMoon Growth Fund and aMoon General Partner Ltd. ("aMoon General Partner") is the sole General Partner of aMoon Growth Fund G.P. Dr. Yair Schindel is the sole shareholder of aMoon General Partner. By virtue of such relationships, aMoon Growth Fund G.P., aMoon General Partner and Dr. Schindel may be deemed to have shared voting and investment power with respect to the shares held of record by aMoon Growth Fund. Each of aMoon Growth Fund G.P., aMoon General Partner and Dr. Schindel disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by aMoon Growth Fund except to the extent of its or his pecuniary interest therein, if any. 2. The reported shares are held of record by aMoon Co-Investment SPV I, L.P. ("aMoon Co-Investment"). aMoon Growth Fund G.P. is the sole General Partner of aMoon Co-Investment and aMoon General Partner is the sole General Partner of aMoon Growth Fund G.P. Dr. Schindel is the sole shareholder of aMoon General Partner. By virtue of such relationships, aMoon Growth Fund G.P., aMoon General Partner and Dr. Schindel may be deemed to have shared voting and investment power with respect to the shares held of record by aMoon Co-Investment. Each of aMoon Growth Fund G.P., aMoon General Partner and Dr. Schindel disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by aMoon Co-Investment except to the extent of its or his pecuniary interest therein, if any.

/s/ Yair Schindel, the soleshareholder of aMoon GeneralPartner Ltd., the sole GeneralPartner of aMoon GrowthFund G.P. LimitedPartnership, the sole GeneralPartner of aMoon GrowthFund, Limited PartnershipFund, Schindel06/11/2021

ng Person Date

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.